AMENDMENTS TO ASSEMBLY BILL NO. 79 AS AMENDED IN SENATE FEBRUARY 24, 2014

Amendment 1 In the heading, in line 3, strike out "Mitchell,"

Amendment 2 On page 8, in line 16, after "adults" insert:

, including young adults reentering the workforce after incarceration,

Amendment 3
On page 14, in line 34, strike out "\$33,000,000" and insert:
\$500,000

Amendment 4 On page 41, in line 21, strike out "24," and insert:

26,

Amendment 5 On page 41, in line 29, strike out "24," and insert:

26,

Amendment 6
On page 41, in lines 32 and 33, strike out ", amending the Budget Act of 2013" and insert:

and becomes operative